Faculty of Forestry

STUDY COURSES DELIVERED IN ENGLISH

Course
code

73827

33783

33863

73822

33908

86139

33956

33901

33955

73826

33854

33945

33728

33727
33707

33697

COURSE TITLE

Applied zooecology
Applied zoology

Basic of wildlife
management

Behavioural ecology
Design of forest roads
Ethology

Innovation in forestry

Mechanisation of
timber logging

Planning of
technological
operations

Zooecology in forestry
Zoology in forestry

Physical and
mechanical properties
of wood

Project management

Quality management
and assurance

Technological work
preparation

Technology of wood
building components

SEMESTER
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Summer)
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ECTS

STUDY LEVEL
(BSc/MSc)

MSc
BSc

BSc

MSc
MSc
MSc
MSc

MSc

MSc

MSc
BSc

MSc

MSc

MSc

MSc

MSc



33648
33637

33647

46405

33666

52493

33904

33924

33891

33717

33721
33714

33949

33649
33719

33675

Trade with wood and
wooden products

Transport equipment in
wood industry

Wood as a building
material

Wood chemistry
Wood modifications

Environmentally sound
technologies

Planning of forest road
network

Wildlife feeding

Wildlife management i

Information system on
wood products market

International wood
products market

Investigation of
physical and
mechanical properties
of wood

Mechanical processing
of wood

Production planning
and accounting

Special products of
wood

Wood pulp and paper
technology
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BSc

BSc

BSc

BSc

MSc

MSc

MSc

MSc

MSc

MSc

MSc

MSc

MSc

BSc

MSc

MSc






